Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for March 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 19:45 George Of 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 183.55
Chelmsford Hearts
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:55 Kempton |Solar Flair 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 176.65
(A.W)

Single 31st 14:35 Kempton |Snowy Winter 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 181.65
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:30 Bath Joegogo 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 186.65

Single 29th 16:55 Riddlestown 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 191.65
Towcester

Single 29th 16:05 Luna Eclipse 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 196.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 20:15 Paparazzi 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 182.9
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:40 Vivaccio 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 187.9
Wincanton

Single 28th 14:00 Captain 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 187.9
Wincanton Cattistock

Single 27th 20:10 Shanghai 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 172.9
Newcastle Elastic
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:45 Hereford [Jeu De Mots 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 177.9

Single 26th 16:40 Jackthejourney 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 182.9
Huntingdon man

Single 25th 17:20 Broderie 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 157.9
Doncaster

Single 25th 16:15 Naas Elegant Pose 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 162.9

Single 25th 15:10 Ascot Happy Diva 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 167.9

Single 25th 14:00 Ascot  [Storm Control 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 156.65

Single 24th 17:10 Bangor- |My Lady Grey 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.65
on-Dee

Single 23rd 19:15 Kempton |Cristal Pallas 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 166.65
(A.W) Cat

Single 23rd 18:15 Kempton |Usseglio 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.65
(A.W)

Single 23rd 17:05 Broadway Belle 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 176.65
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 16:30 Camillas Wish 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 151.65
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Fire Fighting 5.50 5.00 Win 1 20.00 156.65
(A.W)

Single 22nd 20:15 Clear Water 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:15 What Usain 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 141.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 16:10 Newberry New 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.65
\Wetherby

Single 20th 15:50 Clonmel |The 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 151.65

Conditional

Single 20th 15:40 Eminent Poet 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.00 156.65
\Wetherby

Single 20th 15:15 Clonmel |Dixie Highway 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 124.65

Single 20th 14:00 Little Bruce 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 129.65
\Wetherby

Single 19th 17:20 Limerick [Alpine Cobra 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 16:00 Down Kopookris 2.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 117.15
Royal
Single 19th 14:45 Limerick |Commentariolu 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.15
s
Single 18th 14:55 Navan |Roaring Bull 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 127.15
Single 17th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Wings Of 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.15
Smoke
Single 17th 16:00 Fontwell |Flugzeug 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 132.15
Single 17th 14:15 Fontwell |Rothman 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.15
Single 17th 14:05 Kempton |Free Stone Hill 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.15
Single 17th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Special 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 147.15
Princess
Single 16th 14:20 Lingfield |Yabass 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.15
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:00 Saucysioux 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 157.15
Fakenham
Single 16th 13:10 John Williams 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 162.15
Musselburgh
Single 16th 12:40 Celtic Flames 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 167.15
Musselburgh
Single 16th 12:05 Ballycrystal 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 155.9
Musselburgh  |Court
Single 15th 20:00 Sam Missile 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:45 Hexham |Point The Way 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 165.9
Single 15th 13:45 Hexham |Teescomponen 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 170.9
ts Lad
Single 15th 13:20 Cadeau Du 29.00 5.00 Win 1 140.00 175.9
Towcester Bresil
Single 14th 16:35 Ruler Of The 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.9
Southwell Nile
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:35 Dubstep 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 13:20 Undercover 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.9
Southwell Brother
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:45 Haddaf 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 50.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:15 Rapid Fritz 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44
Sedgefield
Single 13th 14:35 Bandol 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 49
Sedgefield
Single 13th 13:45 Best Tamayuz 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 19:45 Angel Of The 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59
Chelmsford South
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:15 Book Of 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 64
Chelmsford Dreams
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:00 Stratford |Baddesley 6.50 5.00 Not Available - -16
Prince
Single 10th 16:10 Sandown|Silverhow 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16
Single 10th 15:50 Mearing 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 13:30 Newstead 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6
Wolverhampto [Abbey
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:15 Leicester|Bajardo 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1
Single 9th 14:40 Leicester|Beggar's 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4
Wishes
Single 8th 17:20 One Night In 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9
\Wincanton Milan




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 17:10 Star Ascending 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 14
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:40 Ladurelli 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 19
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:00 Lingfield |Mambo Dancer 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 24
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:20 Catterick |Greensalt 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 29

Single 7th 16:00 Lingfield |Desert Doctor 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 34
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:20 Catterick |Square Viviani 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 19

Single 7th 13:50 Catterick |Discoverie 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 24

Single 6th 15:20 The Resdev 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 4
Southwell Way
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:20 Lingfield |Finnegan's 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -20

Garden
Single 5th 16:50 Lingfield |Boardwalk 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40
Empire

Single 5th 14:50 One Style 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35
Southwell

Single 5th 14:20 Skint 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Southwell

Single 4th 15:15 Albert Boy 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:35 Lingfield |L'Age D'Or 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:50 William Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Newcastle Orange
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:15 Ahead Of The 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - -10
Newcastle Curve
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:40 Thankyou Very 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Newcastle Much
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:10 Lingfield |Poet's Society 9.00 5.00 Not Available - -5
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 \/olcanic 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:55 River Glades 11.00 5.00 Not Available - 0
Newcastle
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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